:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8448874

Feb 17, 2024 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 264,027 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 193140 - 0.018191275 ETH®
50.95 USD

2 193141 - 0.018168511 ETH®
50.88 USD

3 193142 - 0.018172710 ETH&®
50.90 USD

4 193143 - 0.018137397 ETH®
50.80 USD

S 193144 - 0.018191685 ETH®
50.95 USD

6 193145 - 0.018185008 ETH®
50.93 USD

7 193146 - 0.018163570 ETH®
50.87 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8448874
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/264027
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193140
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193141
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193142
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193143
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193144
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193145
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193146

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

193147

193148

193149

193150

193151

193152

193153

193154

193155

Validator Id

511634

Amount

- 0.018168221
50.88 USD

- 0.018196959
50.96 USD

- 0.018165257
50.88 USD

- 0.018130689
50.78 USD

- 0.018183637
50.93 USD

- 0.018194539
50.96 USD

- 0.018192559
50.95 USD

- 0.018197174
50.97 USD

- 0.018197575
50.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.043520134
121.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193147
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193148
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193149
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193150
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193151
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193152
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193153
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193154
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/193155
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/511634

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



