

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 14:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8448874</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 17, 2024 · 22:59 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>264,027</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>193140</u>	- 0.018191275 ETH 📀 50.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>193141</u>	- 0.018168511 ETH 🐼 50.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>193142</u>	- 0.018172710 ETH 🐼 50.90 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>193143</u>	- 0.018137397 ETH 😔 50.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>193144</u>	- 0.018191685 ETH 🐼 50.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>193145</u>	- 0.018185008 ETH 📀 50.93 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>193146</u>	- 0.018163570 ETH 📀 50.87 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>193147</u>	- 0.018168221 ETH 🐼 50.88 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>193148</u>	- 0.018196959 ETH ③ 50.96 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>193149</u>	- 0.018165257 ETH ③ 50.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>193150</u>	- 0.018130689 ETH ③ 50.78 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>193151</u>	- 0.018183637 ETH ⊘ 50.93 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>193152</u>	- 0.018194539 ETH ⊘ 50.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>193153</u>	- 0.018192559 ETH ⊘ 50.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>193154</u>	- 0.018197174 ETH 😔 50.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>193155</u>	- 0.018197575 ETH ③ 50.97 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	E11/7/	

1	511634	

+ 0.043520134 ETH ⊘ 121.89 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.